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Red Division

Audi

Half Baked
Prestige Worldwide
Tiger Bait D250-1

Blue Division

Suncoast DYNO 12
Load Up The C'HIP!
Zorch 3 250
ShowmeyourTDees2

White Division

Hawk1

DynastyKC

Renewed Dark Brandon
Panhandlin’'

Total Points

Suncoast DYNO 12
Hawk1

Audi

Half Baked

Load Up The C'HIP!
Prestige Worldwide
Renewed Dark Brandon
DynastyKC

Tiger Bait D250-1
Panhandlin’'

Zorch 3 250
ShowmeyourTDees2
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524.25
472.60
453.65
446.20
443.30
432.35
396.90
395.70
361.35
355.45
343.05
334.45
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PCT
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.667
0.333
0.000

PCT
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.000

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

PF
385.85
378.40
341.00
323.85

PF
457.95
373.10
281.70
316.20

PF
373.55
342.20
333.75
266.80
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PA
352.80
383.70
332.95
359.65

PA
345.25
384.90
338.60
360.20

PA
336.00
291.30
330.40
358.60

PTS
453.65
446.20
432.35
361.35

PTS
524.25
443.30
343.05
334.45

PTS
472.60
395.70
396.90
355.45
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